

HOME(http://www.bridgebuildermutualfunds.com/)

OUR FUNDS(http://www.bridgebuildermutualfunds.com/fund-listing/)

FUND LITERATURE(http://www.bridgebuildermutualfunds.com/literature/)

LEARN MORE(http://www.bridgebuildermutualfunds.com/learn-more/)



DIVERSIFICATION, LONG-TERM APPROACH, HIGH QUALITY

Bridge Builder Mutual Funds are rooted in our investment philosophy

Bridge Builder Mutual Funds, available exclusively through Edward Jones Advisory Solutions<sup>®</sup>, provide investors diversified expertise from leading asset management firms. We select multiple asset managers (sub-advisers) for each fund, with each sub-adviser responsible for investing a portion of the fund.

LEARN MORE

(/LEARN-MORE/)

THE MANAGEMENT OF BRIDGE BUILDER MUTUAL FUNDS IS ROOTED IN BRIDGE BUILDER'S INVESTMENT PHILOSOPHY

Our Investment Philosophy

## Our Manager Selection Process

We strive to select diverse sub-advisers that have complementary investment styles, performance patterns and portfolio characteristics. We seek to invest in high-quality strategies that are proven with a track record of success. We select sub-advisers we expect to utilize for the long term.

While each sub-adviser brings specific expertise to the overall portfolio, we look for certain characteristics in every manager we consider:



Experienced, wellresourced team Sensible, repeatable investment process



Portfolio characteristics that fit the team's investment philosophy

Demonstrated track record of success

Past performance does not guarantee future results.

Diversification does not assure a profit, nor does it protect against a loss in a declining market.

Mutual fund investing involves risk. The value of your investment in the Fund could go down as well as up.

Before you invest in The Bridge Builder Funds, please refer to the prospectus for important information about the investment company, including investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses. You may also obtain a hard copy of the prospectus by calling 1-855-823-3611. The prospectus should be read and considered carefully before you invest or send money.

The Bridge Builder Funds are only available through Edward Jones Advisory Solutions®.

The Bridge Builder Funds are distributed by ALPS Distributors, Inc. There is no affiliation between ALPS Distributors, Inc. and Bridge Builder Trust and any of its affiliates and subsidiaries.

ALPS Distributors, Inc., 1290 Broadway, Suite 1100, Denver, CO 80203



LEGAL / PRIVACY